FHP are obliged by HMRC to ensure that we have sourced and 
proven the identity of the purchaser.

As a consequence, proof of identity and verification may be 
required to satisfy our legal obligations to HMRC.

Price
The freehold is available with vacant possession at a guide 
price of:-

£1,490,000 
(One million, four hundred and ninety thousand pounds)

VAT
We confirm all figures quoted are exclusive of VAT, which is 
payable at the prevailing rate. 

Further Information
For further information or to arrange a viewing please call or 
click on the emails or website below:-

Fisher Hargreaves Proctor Ltd.